Wireless Broadband
Product Guide
 Always-on
Connectivity
 Free from Landline
& Cable Connection
 Enjoy Internet
Mobility

WiFi Router
9Product Guide Wireless Broadband
Category Model Key Features
5G NR
Outdoor
Routers
Nebula FWA710
Nebula 5G NR
Outdoor Router
•	Nebula cloud management or standalone
• Premium 5G FWA broadband, downlink speed up to 5 Gbps*
• 6 built-in high-gain directional antennas of up to 9 dBi per element
• 2.5GbE interface compliant with standard 802.3af/at PoE
• IP68 ingress protection
NR7101
5G NR
Outdoor Router
•	5G NR (Sub 6 GHz)/downlink 5 Gbps*
• IP68 ingress protection
• 6 built-in high-gain directional antennas of up to 10 dBi per element
• Free app for finding the best installation signal spot
• Remote management via HTTP/web GUI
Nebula NR7101
Nebula 5G NR
Outdoor Router
•	Supports Nebula cloud management
• 5G NR (Sub 6 GHz)/downlink 5 Gbps*
• IP68 ingress protection
• 6 built-in high-gain directional antennas of up to 10 dBi per element
• Free app for finding the best installation signal spot
NR7102
5G NR
Outdoor Router
• 5G NR (Sub 6 GHz)/downlink 5 Gbps*
• 4 built-in high-gain directional antennas of up to 9 dBi per element
• 2.5GbE interface compliant with standard 802.3af/at PoE
• Free app for finding the best installation signal spot
• IP68 ingress protection
5G NR
Indoor
Routers
Nebula FWA510
Nebula 5G NR
Indoor Router
•	Nebula cloud management or standalone
• 5G NR (Sub 6 GHz)/downlink 5 Gbps*
• High-speed AX3600 WiFi 6 experience up to 3.6 Gbps*
• 2.4/5 GHz dual concurrent WiFi sharing with up to 64 devices
• Dual WAN failover capability
NR5101
5G NR
Indoor Router
Indoor Router
•	5G NR (Sub 6 GHz)/downlink 5 Gbps*
• High-speed AX1800 WiFi 6 experience up to 1.2 Gbps*
• 2.4/5 GHz dual concurrent WiFi sharing with up to 64 devices
• Dual WAN failover capability
• Supports bridge or router mode
Nebula NR5101
Nebula 5G NR
Indoor Router
• Supports Nebula cloud management
• High-speed AX1800 WiFi 6 experience up to 1.2 Gbps*
• 2.4/5 GHz dual concurrent WiFi sharing with up to 64 devices
• Dual WAN failover capability
• Supports bridge or router mode
* The maximum data rate is a theoretical value. The actual data rate depends on the operator and network environment.
10
Key Features
Product Guide Wireless Broadband
Category Model Key Features
4G LTE
Outdoor
Routers
LTE7490-M904
4G LTE-A Pro
Outdoor Router
•	LTE-A Cat. 18/downlink 1.2 Gbps*
• IP68 ingress protection
• 4 built-in high-gain directional antennas of up to 8 dBi per element
• Free app for finding the best installation signal spot
• Remote management via HTTP/web GUI
4G LTE
Indoor
Routers
LTE5398-M904
4G LTE-A Pro
Indoor IAD
• LTE-A Cat. 18/downlink 1200 Mbps*
• AC2050 dual-band WiFi AP
• 2.4/5 GHz dual concurrent WiFi sharing with up to 32 devices
• Dual WAN failover capability
• Supports VoIP/Phone
LTE5388-M804
4G LTE-A
Indoor Router
•	LTE-A Cat. 12/downlink 600 Mbps*
• AC2050 WiFi experience up to 1733 Mbps*
• 2.4/5 GHz dual concurrent WiFi sharing with up to 64 devices
• Dual WAN failover capability
• Supports VoIP/Phone
LTE3301-PLUS
4G LTE-A
Indoor Router
• LTE-A Cat. 6/downlink 300 Mbps*
• Share AC1200 WiFi with 32 wireless devices
• 4 x GbE LAN ports (1 x WAN/3 x LAN)
• Dual WAN failover capability
• Easy WiFi connection with WPS function
Nebula LTE3301-PLUS
Nebula 4G LTE-A
Indoor Router
• Nebula cloud management
• LTE-A Cat. 6/downlink 300 Mbps*
• Share AC1200 WiFi with 32 wireless devices
• 4 x GbE LAN ports (1 x WAN/3 x LAN)
• Dual WAN failover capability
LTE3202-M437
4G LTE
Indoor Router
• LTE Cat. 4/downlink 150 Mbps*
• N300 WiFi experience up to 300 Mbps*
• 2.4 GHz WiFi sharing with up to 32 devices
• Seamless switching between 4G LTE and 3G
• Supports bridge or router mode
4G LTE
Mobile
Hotspots
LTE2566-M634
4G LTE-A Mobile
WiFi Router
•	LTE-A Cat. 6/downlink 300 Mbps*
• Share AC1200 WiFi with 32 wireless devices
• Up to 10 hours working hours (3,000 mAh)**
• Real-time management with intuitive 2.4” touchscreen
• Modern and compact look
WAH7601
4G LTE Mobile
WiFi Router
• LTE Cat. 4/downlink 150 Mbps*
• Share N300 WiFi with 10 wireless devices